
Pos 

XC EXPERT A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

XC JUNIOR 

1 

XC1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

XC3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

807 

120 

220 

37 

38 

119 

215 

4 

5 

2 

7 

6 

3. 

1 

39 

3 

16 

14 

20 

19 

8 

1. 

15 

35 

41 

Name 

MOŽE Jaka 

TEPUŠ David 

ZAVRŠAN Jaka 

GORIŠEK Peter 

KOVAČIČ Samo 

RUS Andrej 

SVETEK Anže 

KONEČNIK Frenk 

BOHORČ Matic 

PERČIČ Davor 

BRODNIK Anže 

RATAJ Gregor 

BARLIČ Mark 

SODNIK Aljaž 

ŠVAJNCER BUTINAR Damjan 

STUBELJ Sebastjan 

PODOBNIK Toni 

NOVAK David 

RANT Janez 

PUC Miha 

KRESLIN Aleš 

ARNUŠ Boštjan 

AMBROŽIČ Robert 

KRETIČ Slavko 

DROBNE Stanislav 

Total Tm 

2:04:16.676 

2:06:13.969 

2:04:20.314 

2:00:12.405 

2:05:27.872 

2:00:11.165 

2:01:00.556 

2:02:22.819 

2:02:32.983 

2:04:38.966 

2:04:45.358 

2:00:51.752 

1:20:55.466 

1:28.249 

2:02:46.598 

2:03:24.411 

2:02:50.148 

2:03:54.304 

2:05:11.694 

2:06:02.339 

2:06:47.368 

2:03:08.984 

2:07:13.669 

2:00:18.438 

37:17.454 

Laps 

23 

22 

21 

19 

18 

16 

16 

15 

14 

14 

14 

13 

7 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

5 

Diff 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

15 Laps 

37.813 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

10 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

2:05.983 

6.392 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

37.813 

1 Lap 

1:04.156 

1:17.390 

50.645 

45.029 

1 Lap 

4:04.685 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

5:05.359 

5:33.044 

5:38.146 

6:08.787 

6:25.747 

6:49.071 

6:45.928 

5:32.149 

6:12.005 

6:13.433 

6:22.541 

6:30.253 

6:42.126 

5:52.447 

5:52.646 

6:25.701 

6:07.821 

6:13.273 

6:37.396 

6:30.221 

6:32.069 

6:58.499 

7:01.803 

6:49.888 

In Lap 

12 

11 

12 

13 

2 

10 

3 

10 

12 

10 

14 

10 

2 

0 

15 

10 

2 

2 

8 

2 

2 

9 

2 

8 

4 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

25 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

38,865 

Best Lap Tm 

5:05.359 

Best Speed 

41,263 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

XC4 

1 

XC5 

1 

No. 

34 

1.. 

Name 

KLEMENČIČ Darko 

STRIŽIČ GAJSER Špela 

Total Tm 

2:07:07.934 

23:36.168 

Laps 

13 

2 

Diff Gap Best Tm 

7:03.325 

9:09.103 

In Lap 

5 

1 

Points 

25 

25 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

38,865 

Best Lap Tm 

5:05.359 

Best Speed 

41,263 

Best Lap by 
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